Period: Jan 2026 through Jan 2026

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

1

Report Report
Month  Year

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 2/16/2026 10:24:41 AM

No Activity

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

CVv45514

CVv45514

CVv45514

CV45582

CV45583

CV45730

CV45730

CV45730

CV45730

CV45730

CV45730

CV45763

CV45763

CV45763

CV45863

Case Style

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS JOSHUA
TIGER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS JOSHUA
TIGER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS JOSHUA
TIGER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS LESA
BURNS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS DAVID
MATHIS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JUDY
MORROW

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS LEAH
EHSANI
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS LEAH
EHSANI
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS LEAH
EHSANI
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS ASHLEY
NICHOLS

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Page.

Appointee
Bar
24078504

24027932

24090494

24081067

24062768

24081067

24081067

24027932

24027932

24090494

24090494

24027932

24062768

24090494

24081067

:10f3

Appointee
First Name
RACHEL

C. DON

LEE

JONATHAN

A

NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN

A

JONATHAN
A

C. DON

C. DON

LEE

LEE

C. DON

NICHOLAS
CLAY

LEE

JONATHAN
A

Appointee
Last Name
FLATT

CLAYTON

WARREN

NEWSOM

HARRISON

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

WARREN

WARREN

CLAYTON

HARRISON

WARREN

NEWSOM

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
01/05/2026

01/06/2026

01/29/2026

01/07/2026

01/07/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/29/2026

01/29/2026

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/29/2026

01/02/2026

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0

Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 2/16/2026 10:24:41 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45863

CVv45878

Cv45878

CV45878

Cv45878

CV45900

CV45900

CV45900

CV45900

CV45945

CV45945

CV45955

CV45955

CV45972

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
VS ASHLEY
NICHOLS
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHTON
CARTER
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHTON
CARTER
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHTON
CARTER
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHTON
CARTER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MACKENZIE
COLE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MACKENZIE
COLE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MACKENZIE
COLE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MACKENZIE
COLE

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JULIE
DAVIS

THE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS JULIE
DAVIS
CHRISTY
COLEMAN, VS
TYLER DANIEL
FLOWERS

CHRISTY
COLEMAN, VS
TYLER DANIEL
FLOWERS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
RILEY

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Page.

24062768

24081067

24081067

24027932

24090494

24081067

24078504

24027932

24090494

24081067

24078504

24076836

24076836

24027932

:20f3

NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN
A

JONATHAN
A

C. DON

LEE

JONATHAN

A

RACHEL

C. DON

LEE

JONATHAN

A

RACHEL

LANDON W.

LANDON W.

C. DON

HARRISON

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

WARREN

NEWSOM

FLATT

CLAYTON

WARREN

NEWSOM

FLATT

RAMSAY

RAMSAY

CLAYTON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/07/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/06/2026

01/29/2026

01/02/2026

01/05/2026

01/06/2026

01/29/2026

01/02/2026

01/06/2026

01/22/2026

01/22/2026

01/07/2026

County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
County 125.00
No activity 0.00
No activity 0.00
County 125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 2/16/2026 10:24:41 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45972

CV45972

CV45972

CV45992

CV45992

CV45992

CV45992

CV46000

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
RILEY
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
RILEY
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CHRISTINA
RILEY

TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS DREU
JONES
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
AMANDA
WILLIAMS(DE
C&apos;D)

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24090494

24090494

24081067

24081067

24090494

24090494

24062768
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C. DON

LEE

LEE

JONATHAN

A

JONATHAN
A

LEE

LEE

NICHOLAS
CLAY

CLAYTON

WARREN

WARREN

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

WARREN

WARREN

HARRISON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/07/2026

01/30/2026

01/30/2026

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/29/2026

01/29/2026

01/07/2026

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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