

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jan 2026 through Jan 2026

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45514	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JOSHUA TIGER	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/05/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45514	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JOSHUA TIGER	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45514	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JOSHUA TIGER	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45583	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DAVID MATHIS	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/05/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/05/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45730	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JUDY MORROW	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45763	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LEAH EHSANI	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45763	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LEAH EHSANI	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45763	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS LEAH EHSANI	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45863	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ASHLEY NICHOLS	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45863	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ASHLEY NICHOLS	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45878	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ASHTON CARTER	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45878	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ASHTON CARTER	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45878	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ASHTON CARTER	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45878	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS ASHTON CARTER	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45900	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MACKENZIE COLE	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45900	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MACKENZIE COLE	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/05/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45900	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MACKENZIE COLE	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45900	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS MACKENZIE COLE	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45945	THE DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JULIE DAVIS	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45945	THE DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS JULIE DAVIS	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45955	CHRISTY COLEMAN, VS TYLER DANIEL FLOWERS	TRUE	24076836	LANDON W.	RAMSAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/22/2026	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45955	CHRISTY COLEMAN, VS TYLER DANIEL FLOWERS	TRUE	24076836	LANDON W.	RAMSAY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/22/2026	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45972	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA RILEY	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45972	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA RILEY	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45972	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA RILEY	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/30/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45972	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS CHRISTINA RILEY	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/30/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45992	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/05/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45992	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/05/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45992	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45992	TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS DREU JONES	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/29/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	1	2026	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV46000	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS AMANDA WILLIAMS(DE C'D)	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	01/07/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00